
 

 

Date Day Level Opponent Location Time 

27-Nov Mon Fr Columbia Away 7:30 

6-Dec Wed Fr Red Bud Away 6:00 

20-Dec Wed Fr Freeburg Home 6:15 

4-Jan Thur Fr Waterloo Home 6:15 

9-Jan Tues Fr Steeleville Away 6:00 

17-Jan Wed Fr Freeburg Away 6:00 

20-Jan Sat Fr Valmeyer Away 10:00 

31-Jan Wed Fr Red Bud Home 6:15 

5-Feb Mon Fr Waterloo Away 6:00 

8-Feb Thur Fr Althoff Home 6:15 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


